23t October 2023

Following are the final list of students admitted to UM-DAE CEBS in AY 2023-2024

NOTE: ADMISSIOSN TO ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 IS CLOSED.

Registration

No.

N23003472
N23024815
N23030164
N23051139
N23000632
N23047189

N23000066

N23041005
N23054036
N23033312
N23041624
N23053113
N23047711

N23006953
N23031095

N23052937
N23049517
N23041154
N23026389
N23044946
N23002492
N23035089
N23002703
N23051796
N23006557
N23045645
N23034932
N23003592
N23028063
N23045898

N23046345
N23004242
N23002795
N23032173
N23055503

Name

SHIVANSHU PRATAP VERMA
ESHWARI SANJAY DESHMUKH
KAKKASSHERY ABHIJEET JEFFY
AYUSHI MISHRA

M B SHRIPASYANTHI

ROHIT KUMAR

SONA JOHNY

SAKSHI GUPTA

RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA
KHALIFA SHIFA ABID
RAJESHWAR SAHU
AMOGHA SINGHARIA
ADITYAM K

SEJAL RAJENDRA DANDGE
NEHA MEENA

ANURAG CHAURASIYA
AARADHIA NARAIN

RACHNA

ANWESA BHATTACHARYA
PIYUSH GARG

PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI JENA
SAIJAL KANWAR

AKSHAY V S

PARTH SINGH

SWATI SAGARIKA SAHOO
SAHIL KUMAR

MISAL SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB
A THARUNIKA

PRATIK PRIYADARSAN MALLICK
SHREYA SINGH

TAMBAWALA INSIYA MEHLAM
HARSH NAGPAL

ARYAN SRIVASTAVA

AYUSH KUMAR MISHRA
MOHAMMED ZAID BAIG

General
Rank

101
163
254
325
340
479

691

945

1236
1240
1244
1303
2019

2215
2221

179
353
611
667
711
738
880
963
1118
1281
1287
2045
2097
2133
2320

722
742
783
795
811

Category Rank

SC-12
OBC-147
EWS-58
OBC-289
EWS-76
OBC-292
SC-49
SC-105

SC-171
ST-41

OBC-31

EWS-42
EWS-56
OBC-218
OBC-261
OBC-304
OBC-306

ST-26

SC-128

SC-142
EWS-132, JK-26

Major Subject
Offered

Biology

Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics



N23049578
N23047015
N23037265
N23027536
N23010564
N23014099
N23043714
N23013058
N23027155

N23002080
N23046500
N23011938
N23011351
N23000726
N23038210
N23045513
N23034865
N23045411
N23036672
N23044035
N23013154
N23032718
N23016826
N23049212

SHOURYA AGARWAL

ROHIT SHARMA

RAJKUMAR DAS

PALAK

SHIRBHATE KHUSHI HARISH
A'S SHREENI LOKESH KUMAR
FAHIM KAMAL

MOHIT NARAYAN

ANKUSH MEENA

ASHIS NAYAK

ANAGHA KRISHNA BABU
JOEL THOMAS

U MANASVI MAIYA
PRINCE VISHVAKARMA
ROHAN GINNELA
PEDAPUDI SUJEETH
ATHARVA RAJ

ANIT MANDAL
SAMRIDH DAS

A SAI GOVINDA
POONAM

ANSHUMAN GHADEI
MONALISA KISKU
DHRITI KOTWAL

.CEBS Admission Committee 2023

1087
1028
1090
1363
1422
1458
1468
2194
2307

57

145
160
161
202
260
285
425
995
794
943
1278
2304
473

EWS-66
EWS-63
SC-36
0OBC-329
OBC-344
OBC-357
OBC-360
SC-156
ST-51

OBC-11

OBC-24
OBC-46
OBC-56
SC-9
EWS-62
SC-21
OBC-210
OBC-303
ST-50
JK-2

Mathematics

Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics



